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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#601CIOLAF. - KTM ;Zmz‘;(soaiz 11 2:04.692 18:10:07.106 9 2:05.544 18:05:56.291
1 2:02.950 17:49:06.993 12 2:04.901 18:12:12.007 10 2:04.589 18:08:00.880
2 2:02.741 17:51:09.734  po. 4 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna N '_;;PZZ’; 1 2:05.019 18:10:05.899
3 2:01.874 17:53:11.608 1 2:07.221 17:49:11.247 12 2:16.848 18:12:22.747
4 2:01.900 17:55:13.508 2 2:04.332 17:51:15.579  Po. 7 - # 187 GIORDANO F. - Yamaha Lasara
5 2:01.735 17:57:15.243 3 2:04.699 17:53:20.278 1 2:16.871 17:49:17.023
6 2:01.958 17:59:17.201 4 2:03.720 17:55:23.998 2 2:09.470 17:51:26.493
7 2:02.014 18:01:19.215 5 2:03.236 17:57:27.234 3 2:05.553 17:53:32.046
8 2:02.135 18:03:21.350 6 2:03.219 17:59:30.453 4 2:06.217 17:55:38.263
9 2:02.029 18:05:23.379 7 2:05.186 18:01:35.639 5 2:07.123 17:57:45.386
10 2:04.213 18:07:27.592 8 2:03.542 18:03:39.181 6 2:05.920 17:59:51.306
11 2:07.091 18:09:34.683 9 2:14.800 18:05:53.981 7 2:04.364 18:01:55.670
12 2:07.488 18:11:42.171 10 2:05.382 18:07:59.363 8 2:05.876 18:04:01.546
Po. 2 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha Jorame 1 2:09.227 18:10:08.590 9 2:06.575 18:06:08.121
1 2:10.912 17:49:11.064 12 2:07.023 18:12:15.613 10 2:06.622 18:08:14.743
2 2:01.951 17:51:13.015  po, 5 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM e e 1 2:07.436 18:10:22.179
3 2:00.866 17:53:13.881 1 2:16.096 17:49:16.248 12 2:06.466 18:12:28.645
4 2:00.879 17:55:14.760 2 2:07.922 17:51:24.170  Po. 8 - # 289 REGGIANI D. - Husquarna i
5 2:01.474 17:57:16.234 3 2:04.841 17:53:29.011 1 2:19.046 17:49:19.198
6 2:01.814 17:59:18.048 4 2:05.768 17:55:34.779 2 2:07.801 17:51:26.999
7 2:02.828 18:01:20.876 5 2:05.510 17:57:40.289 3 2:07.275 17:53:34.274
8 2:01.975 18:03:22.851 6 2:05.838 17:59:46.127 4 2:04.932 17:55:39.206
9 2:01.994 18:05:24.845 7 2:04.851 18:01:50.978 5 2:06.882 17:57:46.088
10 2:12.540 18:07:37.385 8 2:03.061 18:03:54.039 6 2:06.706 17:59:52.794
11 2:03.431 18:09:40.816 9 2:03.084 18:05:57.123 7 2:05.237 18:01:58.031
12 2:02.770 18:11:43.586 10 2:05.991 18:08:03.114 8 2:05.901 18:04:03.932
Po. 3 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha fi;f;gg\eo 11 2:05.889 18:10:09.003 9 2:06.761 18:06:10.693
1 217 142 174921657 12 2:10.860 18:12:19.863 10 2:06.876 18:08:17.569
2 2:06.468 17:51:28.125  Ppo. 6 - # 727 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna S 1 2:05.899 18:10:23.468
3 2:05.018 17:53:33.143 1 2:13.212 17:49:13.364 12 2:06.253 18:12:29.721
4 2:03.889 17:55:37.032 2 2:05.265 17:51:18.629
5 2:03.826 17:57:40.858 3 2:04.464 17:53:23.093
6 2:06.241 17:59:47.099 4 2:05.091 17:55:28.184
7 2:05.340 18:01:52.439 5 2:05.700 17:57:33.884
8 2:03.054 18:03:55.493 6 2:06.270 17:59:40.154
9 2:03.289 18:05:58.782 7 2:05.713 18:01:45.867
10 2:03.632 18:08:02.414 8 2:04.880 18:03:50.747

Fastest lap: 2:00.866
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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 24 ARNETOLI L. - Kawasaki A 1 2:06.476 18:10:32.536 9 2:08.103 18:06:33.929
1 2:06.110 17:49:10.176 12 2:06.747 18:12:39.283 10 2:08.472 18:08:42.401
2 2:06.643 17:51:16.819  po. 12 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM . 1Dl(f)f8PgT; 11 2:07.862 18:10:50.263
3 2:10.214 17:53:27.033 1 2:12.637 17:49:12.789 12 2:07.396 18:12:57.659
4 2:06.712 17:55:33.745 2 2:05.036 17:51:17.825  Po. 15 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha 142430
5 2:05.922 17:57:39.667 3 2:10.376 17:53:28.201 1 2:15.067 17:49:15.219
6 2:05.901 17:59:45.568 4 2:06.764 17:55:34.965 2 2:12.478 17:51:27.697
7 2:08.013 18:01:53.581 5 2:09.864 17:57:44.829 3 2:09.002 17:53:36.699
8 2:07.444 18:04:01.025 6 2:10.490 17:59:55.319 4 2:09.127 17:55:45.826
9 2:07.037 18:06:08.062 7 2:07.050 18:02:02.369 5 2:09.308 17:57:55.134
10 2:10.124 18:08:18.186 8 2:07.656 18:04:10.025 6 2:11.424 18:00:06.558
11 2:09.435 18:10:27.621 9 2:08.209 18:06:18.234 7 2:12.767 18:02:19.325
12 2:07.683 18:12:35.304 10 2:06.517 18:08:24.751 8 2:11.326 18:04:30.651
Po. 10 - # 25 GIROLIMETTO M. - Husquarna s oon 1 2:09.616 18:10:34.367 9 2:14.484 18:06:45.135
1 2:11.959 17:49:16.104 12 2:16.717 18:12:51.084 10 2:10.551 18:08:55.686
2 2:06.609 17:51:22.713  po. 13 - # 220 UNGARO M. - KTM . 1le4ngth) 11 2:13.421 18:11:09.107
3 2:08.644 17:53:31.357 1 2:17.875 17:49:18.027 12 2:15.503 18:13:24.610
a 2:05.235 17:55:36.592 2 2:08.424 17:51:26451  Po. 16 - # 79 RASPANTI M. - Yamaha 157900
5 2:07.793 17:57:44.385 3 2:06.829 17:53:33.280 1 2:14.548 17:49:18.703
6 2:07.516 17:59:51.901 4 2:07.549 17:55:40.829 2 2:13.634 17:51:32.337
7 2:05.849 18:01:57.750 5 2:07.292 17:57:48.121 3 2:13.192 17:53:45,529
8 2:10.123 18:04:07.873 6 2:07.727 17:59:55.848 4 2:09.203 17:55:54.732
9 2:08.339 18:06:16.212 7 2:08.903 18:02:04.751 5 2:08.707 17:58:03.439
10 2:06.547 18:08:22.759 8 2:09.039 18:04:13.790 6 2:09.338 18:00:12.777
11 2:06.796 18:10:29.555 9 2:11.370 18:06:25.160 7 2:09.878 18:02:22.655
12 2:06.520 18:12:36.075 10 2:11.885 18:08:37.045 8 2:23.302 18:04:45.957
Po. 11 - # 922 CIABATTI L. - Honda Ja e 1 2:11.056 18:10:48.101 9 2:13.335 18:06:59.292
1 2:19.931 17:49:20.083 12 2:08.568 18:12:56.669 10 2:11.402 18:09:10.694
) 2:08.594 17:51:28.677  po. 14 - # 450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha . 1D:If;2;go 11 2:12.586 18:11:23.280
3 2:08.790 17:53:37.467 1 2:21.032 17:49:21.184 12 2:16.687 18:13:39.967
4 2:06.675 17:55:44.142 2 2:11.886 17:51:33.070
5 2:06.175 17:57:50.317 3 2:08.677 17:53:41.747
6 2:06.541 17:59:56.858 4 2:09.435 17:55:51.182
7 2:06.505 18:02:03.363 5 2:08.040 17:57:59.222
8 2:07.571 18:04:10.934 6 2:09.117 18:00:08.339
9 2:07.791 18:06:18.725 7 2:09.230 18:02:17.569
10 2:07.335 18:08:26.060 8 2:08.257 18:04:25.826

Fastest lap: 2:00.866
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 17 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha ‘o ame 1 2:13.384 18:11:33.071 2 2:09.085 17:51:34.422
1 291,590 17.49:26.229 12 2:19.616 18:13:52.687 3 2:08.091 17:53:42.513
2 211214 17:51:37.443  Po. 20 - # 65 DELLA LIBERA M. - Honda e 4 2:07.938 17:55:50.449
3 2:11.137 17:53:48.580 1 2:19.468 17:49:23.952 5 2:08.451 17:57:58.900
4 2:10.919 17:55:59.499 2 2:12.320 17:51:36.272 6 2:08.442 18:00:07.342
5 2:11.240 17:58:10.739 3 2:10437 17:53:46.709  Po. 24 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - KTM 1T tane
6 2:13.271 18:00:24.010 4 2:13.463 17:56:00.172 1 2:18.801 17:49:18.953
7 2:12.180 18:02:36.190 5 2:10.808 17:58:10.980
8 2:12.415 18:04:48.605 6 2:20.107 18:00:31.087
9 2:12.837 18:07:01.442 7 2:10.964 18:02:42.051
10 2:13.342 18:09:14.784 8 2:11.655 18:04:53.706
11 2:15.843 18:11:30.627 9 2:09.930 18:07:03.636
12 2:14.929 18:13:45.556 10 2:11.715 18:09:15.351
Po. 18 - # 523 D'ETTORRE M. - Honda . ZD:icf)f;;g; 11 2:41.367 18:11:56.718
1 2:23.854 17:49:28.470  po, 21 - # 54 DALLA VALERIA E. - KTM i
2 2:12.354 17:51:40.824 1 2:17.707 17:49:22.385
3 2:11.720 17:53:52.544 2 2:10.002 17:51:32.387
4 2:10.899 17:56:03.443 3 2:08.017 17:53:40.404
5 2:10.645 17:58:14.088 4 2:08.435 17:55:48.839
6 2:11.010 18:00:25.098 5 2:08.619 17:57:57.458
7 2:12.767 18:02:37.865 6 2:10.478 18:00:07.936
8 2:12.776 18:04:50.641 7 2:13.876 18:02:21.812
9 2:12.418 18:07:03.059 8 2:12.965 18:04:34.777
10 2:12.314 18:09:15.373 9 2:13.446 18:06:48.223
11 2:16.400 18:11:31.773 10 2:41.143 18:09:29.366
12 2:19.667 18:13:51.440 11 2:27.734 18:11:57.100
Po. 19 - # 249 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna 4210516 Po.22-#726 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna T Lame
1 2:22.003 17:49:26.734 1 2:23.324 17:49:23.476
2 2:11.628 17:51:38.362 2 2:07.774 17:51:31.250
3 2:09.367 17:53:47.729 3 2:07.570 17:53:38.820
4 2:07.679 17:55:55.408 4 2:07.734 17:55:46.554
5 2:08.354 17:58:03.762 5 2:06.376 17:57:52.930
6 2:09.420 18:00:13.182 6 2:05.188 17:59:58.118
7 2:31.217 18:02:44.399 7 2:08.248 18:02:06.366
8 2:11.135 18:04:55.534 8 2:08.225 18:04:14.591
? 12281 18:07:07815 by, 23 - # 123 CANTELE C. - Husqvarna T e
10 2:11.872 18:09:19.687 1 2125185 17:49.25 337

Fastest lap: 2:00.866
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